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Offseason

Sun Feb 20 11:26pm ET

NFC Conference

NFC NORTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

OPEN FOR BUSINESS 9 5 0 0.643 6-2 9-5 1978.60 1877.40 2520.50

Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones 8 6 0 0.571 3-5 8-6 1936.10 1758.00 2537.10

Ted Bundy of Fantasy 7 7 0 0.500 5-3 7-7 1800.40 1858.50 2212.00

I'll Hopkins That Ass and Terry It Up 7 7 0 0.500 4-4 7-7 1794.50 1863.30 2223.40

Big Brown Chubb 3 11 0 0.214 2-6 3-11 1789.90 1878.90 2273.90

NFC SOUTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Seafood Crooks & Co. 11 3 0 0.786 6-2 11-3 2133.90 1892.90 2630.00

THE GAMBINO BROTHERS 11 3 0 0.786 6-2 11-3 1887.00 1658.30 2344.50

Team Powers 8 6 0 0.571 5-3 8-6 1822.00 1923.80 2379.30

Ball Buster 4 10 0 0.286 1-7 4-10 1716.40 1971.00 2180.50

Nine is a Natural 2 12 0 0.143 2-6 2-12 1749.30 1926.00 2236.40

Total Points
Seafood Crooks & Co. 2630.00

Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones 2537.10

OPEN FOR BUSINESS 2520.50

Team Powers 2379.30

THE GAMBINO BROTHERS 2344.50

Big Brown Chubb 2273.90

Nine is a Natural 2236.40

I'll Hopkins That Ass and Terry It Up 2223.40

Ted Bundy of Fantasy 2212.00

Ball Buster 2180.50
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AFC Conference

AFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Silver and Black Attack 9 5 0 0.643 5-3 9-5 1873.70 1747.10 2415.90

NPR Krewe 8 6 0 0.571 4-4 8-6 1927.00 1913.00 2611.50

TUAS BETTER THAN ONE 8 6 0 0.571 5-3 8-6 1679.10 1791.10 2051.90

South Side Steelers 7 7 0 0.500 2-6 7-7 2002.90 1916.50 2461.60

Panda Express 7 7 0 0.500 4-4 7-7 1924.60 1878.90 2418.30

AFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Men of Steel 11 3 0 0.786 8-0 11-3 2149.00 1785.40 2769.80

Fins Win the East 7 7 0 0.500 4-4 7-7 1877.30 1713.60 2335.60

Fumblers 5 9 0 0.357 4-4 5-9 1762.20 2021.70 2176.90

Big Scott 5 9 0 0.357 2-6 5-9 1788.40 1997.70 2333.10

Packer Smacker 3 11 0 0.214 2-6 3-11 1692.60 1911.80 2186.50

Total Points
Men of Steel 2769.80

NPR Krewe 2611.50

South Side Steelers 2461.60

Panda Express 2418.30

Silver and Black Attack 2415.90

Fins Win the East 2335.60

Big Scott 2333.10

Packer Smacker 2186.50

Fumblers 2176.90

TUAS BETTER THAN ONE 2051.90
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